3/28/2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE

Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
| SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

PHYSICS-I

CHEMISTRY-|

MATHEMATICS-I

BOTANY-I

ZOOLOGY-I

ELECTRONICS-I

COMPUTER SCIENCE-I

COMPUTER APPLICATION & IT

PHYSICS-I LAB

CHEMISTRY-I LAB

MATHEMATICS-I LAB

BOTANY-I LAB

ZOOLOGY-I LAB

Subjects

Exam Marks

Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

1"

1

1"

1

1"

1"

1

1"

1

1"

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

13
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ELE-L ELECTRONICS-I LAB 35 13 15 5 50
Cs-L COMPUTER SCIENCE-I LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CAIT-L COMPUTER APPLICATION & IT LAB 35 13 15 5 50
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Roll Number : 18NCBS3011 Name : SAIl PRAKASHR S
Subjects MAT Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 12 —
Total 26 26

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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CODE

ENG
KIS
PHY
CHE
MAT
BOT
Z00
ELE
cs
CAIT
PHY-L
CHE-L
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BOT-L
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| SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

PHYSICS-I

CHEMISTRY-|

MATHEMATICS-I

BOTANY-I

ZOOLOGY-I

ELECTRONICS-I

COMPUTER SCIENCE-I

COMPUTER APPLICATION & IT

PHYSICS-I LAB

CHEMISTRY-I LAB

MATHEMATICS-I LAB

BOTANY-I LAB

ZOOLOGY-I LAB

Subjects

Exam Marks

Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

1"

1

1"

1

1"

1"

1

1"

1

1"

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

13
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ELE-L ELECTRONICS-I LAB 35 13 15 5 50
Cs-L COMPUTER SCIENCE-I LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CAIT-L COMPUTER APPLICATION & IT LAB 35 13 15 5 50
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Roll Number : 19NCBS2004 Name : CHARANG S

Subjects PHY Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
11 26 **%
Total 37 37
Roll Number : 19NCBS4005 Name : CHALAPATHIN C

Subjects CS Result/Grade

. LA Th Completed

Marks Obtained
11 24 **%
Total 35 35

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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CODE

ENG
KIS
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CHE
MAT
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CAIT
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
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BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
| SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

PHYSICS-I

CHEMISTRY-|

MATHEMATICS-I

BOTANY-I

ZOOLOGY-I

ELECTRONICS-I

COMPUTER SCIENCE-I

COMPUTER APPLICATION & IT

PHYSICS-I LAB

CHEMISTRY-I LAB

MATHEMATICS-I LAB

BOTANY-I LAB

ZOOLOGY-I LAB

Subjects

Exam Marks

Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

1"

1

1"

1

1"

1"

1

1"

1

1"

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

1/4
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ELE-L ELECTRONICS-I LAB 35 13 15 5 50
Cs-L COMPUTER SCIENCE-I LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CAIT-L COMPUTER APPLICATION & IT LAB 35 13 15 5 50
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Roll Number : 20NCBS1010 Name : MANOJ M

Subjects CHE Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 24 " -
Total 38 38

Roll Number : 20NCBS1020 Name : SANJAY K

Subjects CHE Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
12 15 F * ** %
Total 27 27

Roll Number : 20NCBS1031 Name : A PRANITH YADAV

Subjects CHE Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
27 24 * ** %
Total 51 51

Roll Number : 20NCBS2022 Name : SHUBHA L

Subjects CHE Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
27 * * % 0
Total 43 23

Roll Number : 20NCBS4004 Name : CHARANRAJ N M

Subjects CS Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
24 25 * ** %
Total 49 49

Roll Number : 20NCBS4011 Name : MANOHARA K

Subjects MAT CS Result/Grade
) I.A Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 1 >4 >4 " s
Total 26 48 74

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet 3/4
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Roll Number : 20NCBS4013 Name : NATARAJ V

Subjects CS Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
24 24 * ** %
Total 48 48

Roll Number : 20NCBS4021 Name : SANJAY K S

Subjects MAT Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
22 24 * ** %
Total 46 46

Roll Number : 20NCBS4027 Name : SUMANTHNC

Subjects MAT Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
30 24 * **%
Total 54 54

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet 4/4
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

| gl woam nd: |
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

Il SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

CODE

ENG

KIS/H

PHY

CHE

MAT

BOT

Z00

ELE

Cs

PHY-L

CHE-L

MAT-L

BOT-L

Z0O0-L

ELE-L

Subjects

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

PHYSICS-III

CHEMISTRY-III

MATHEMATICS-III

BOTANY-III

ZOOLOGY-IlI

ELECTRONICS-III

COMPUTER SCIENCE-IlI

PHYSICS-III LAB

CHEMISTRY-IIl LAB

MATHEMATICS-III LAB

BOTANY-III LAB

ZOOLOGY-Ill LAB

ELECTRONICS-IIl LAB

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13

IA Marks
Max. Min.
30 1
30 11
30 1
30 1
30 1
30 1
30 11
30 1
30 1
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

13
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CSs-L COMPUTER SCIENCE-III LAB 35 13 15 5 50
HRM HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 35 13 15 5 50
OE OPEN ELECTIVE 35 13 15 5 50
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Roll Number : 18NCBS4019 Name : NAYANA V
Subjects MAT Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 17 —
Total 30 30
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

Il SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

CODE

ENG

KIS/H

PHY

CHE

MAT

BOT

Z00

ELE

Cs

PHY-L

CHE-L

MAT-L

BOT-L

Z0O0-L

ELE-L

Subjects

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

PHYSICS-III

CHEMISTRY-III

MATHEMATICS-III

BOTANY-III

ZOOLOGY-IlI

ELECTRONICS-III

COMPUTER SCIENCE-IlI

PHYSICS-III LAB

CHEMISTRY-IIl LAB

MATHEMATICS-III LAB

BOTANY-III LAB

ZOOLOGY-Ill LAB

ELECTRONICS-IIl LAB

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13

IA Marks
Max. Min.
30 1
30 11
30 1
30 1
30 1
30 1
30 11
30 1
30 1
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

1/4
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CSs-L COMPUTER SCIENCE-III LAB 35 13 15 5 50
HRM HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 35 13 15 5 50
OE OPEN ELECTIVE 35 13 15 5 50
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Roll Number : 19NCBS1048 Name : GOWTHAM C S

Subjects CHE Result/Grade
. LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 @ * * % %
Total 26 26
Roll Number : 19NCBS2019 Name : PRABHAKARA REDDY V
Subjects MAT Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
27 26 * ** %
Total 53 53
Roll Number : 19NCBS2021 Name : PRAPUL S G
Subjects CHE MAT Result/Grade
. LA Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
24 28 23 31 ** %
Total 52 54 106
Roll Number : 19NCBS4005 Name : CHALAPATHIN C
Subjects CS Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks aine
34 GF) * "%
Total 39 39
Roll Number : 19NCBS4006 Name : CHETAN N
Subjects CS Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
29 24 * ** %
Total 53 53
Roll Number : 19NCBS4021 Name : NISCHITHA C
Subjects MAT Cs Result/Grade
LA Th LA Th C leted
Marks Obtained omplete
30 25 29 25 ** %
Total 55 54 109

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 19NCBS4026 Name : RAVIRAMKIRAN L L
Subjects MAT Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
27 32 * ** %
Total 59 59
Roll Number : 19NCBS4027 Name : SANDESH R
Subjects CS Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks aine
27 * * % %
Total 37 37
Roll Number : 19NCBS4029 Name : SNEHA H A
Subjects CS Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
29 27 * ** %
Total 56 56
Roll Number : 19NCBS4033 Name : TEJASHWINI D
Subjects PHY MAT Result/Grade
. I.A Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
21 42 23 31 ** %
Total 63 54 117

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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3/28/2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

Il SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

CODE

ENG

KIS/H

PHY

CHE

MAT

BOT

Z00

ELE

Cs

PHY-L

CHE-L

MAT-L

BOT-L

Z0O0-L

ELE-L

Subjects

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

PHYSICS-III

CHEMISTRY-III

MATHEMATICS-III

BOTANY-III

ZOOLOGY-IlI

ELECTRONICS-III

COMPUTER SCIENCE-IlI

PHYSICS-III LAB

CHEMISTRY-IIl LAB

MATHEMATICS-III LAB

BOTANY-III LAB

ZOOLOGY-Ill LAB

ELECTRONICS-IIl LAB

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13
35 13

IA Marks
Max. Min.
30 1
30 11
30 1
30 1
30 1
30 1
30 11
30 1
30 1
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5
15 5

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

1/4
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CSs-L COMPUTER SCIENCE-III LAB 35 13 15 5 50
HRM HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 35 13 15 5 50
OE OPEN ELECTIVE 35 13 15 5 50
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Roll Number : 20NCBS2021 Name : PRUTHVIRAJ MR
Subjects MAT Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
21 33 * ** %
Total 54 54
Roll Number : 20NCBS2026 Name : NISHANTH
Subjects PHY Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
26 43 * ** %
Total 69 69
Roll Number : 20NCBS2027 Name : DHEERAJ KUMAR
Subjects PHY Result/Grade
) I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
25 34 * **%
Total 59 59
Roll Number : 20NCBS3002 Name : BHARATH A
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
I.A Th C leted
Marks Obtained omprere
20 29 ** %
Total 49 49
Roll Number : 20NCBS4008 Name : KRUPA V RAJ
Subjects KANNADA PHY Result/Grade
. LA Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
15 24 25 33 ** %
Total 39 58 97
Roll Number : 20NCBS4011 Name : MANOHARA K
Subjects CS Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
17 15 F * ** %
Total 32 32

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 20NCBS4014 Name : PRAVEEN KUMAR Y

Subjects CS Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
21 33 * ** %
Total 54 54
Roll Number : 20NCBS4021 Name : SANJAY K S
Subjects KANNADA CS Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
11 28 19 10 F ** %
Total 39 29 68
Roll Number : 20NCBS4027 Name : SUMANTHN C
Subjects KANNADA CS OE Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
1 24 17 24 14 ) ** %
Total 35 41 19 95
Roll Number : 20NCBS4035 Name : POOJA M
Subjects CS Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
16 30 * ** %
Total 46 46

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

V SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

CODE

PHY-5

PHY-6

MAT-5

MAT-6

CHE-5

CHE-6

BOT-5

BOT-6

Z00-5

Z00-6

ELE-5

ELE-6

CS-5

CS-6

PHY-L-5

Subjects

Subject Name

PHYSICS-V

PHYSICS-VI

MATHEMATICS-V

MATHEMATICS-VI

CHEMISTRY-V

CHEMISTRY-VI

BOTANY-V

BOTANY-VI

ZOOLOGY-V

ZOOLOGY-VI

ELECTRONICS-V

ELECTRONICS-VI

COMPUTER SCIENCE-V

COMPUTER SCIENCE-VI

PHYSICS-V LAB

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

Min.

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

13
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PHY-L-6

MAT-L-5

MAT-L-6

CHE-L-5

CHE-L-6

BOT-L-5

BOT-L-6

Z00-L-5

Z00-L-6

ELE-L-5

ELE-L-6

CS-L-5

CS-L-6

CE

S1

S2

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

PHYSICS-VI LAB

MATHEMATICS-V LAB

MATHEMATICS-VI LAB

CHEMISTRY-V LAB

CHEMISTRY-VI LAB

BOTANY-V LAB

BOTANY-VI LAB

ZOOLOGY-V LAB

ZOOLOGY-VI LAB

ELECTRONICS-V LAB

ELECTRONICS-VI LAB

COMPUTER SCIENCE-V LAB

COMPUTER SCIENCE-VI LAB

COMMUNCATIVE ENGLISH

SEMINAR |

SEMINAR I

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

50

50

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

2/3
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Roll Number : 177NCBS3017 Name : ZADOK MOODY T
Subjects ELE-6 Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained —
@ B %
Total 12 12

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

)

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

V SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023

CODE

PHY-5

PHY-6

MAT-5

MAT-6

CHE-5

CHE-6

BOT-5

BOT-6

Z00-5

Z00-6

ELE-5

ELE-6

CS-5

CS-6

PHY-L-5

Subjects

Subject Name

PHYSICS-V

PHYSICS-VI

MATHEMATICS-V

MATHEMATICS-VI

CHEMISTRY-V

CHEMISTRY-VI

BOTANY-V

BOTANY-VI

ZOOLOGY-V

ZOOLOGY-VI

ELECTRONICS-V

ELECTRONICS-VI

COMPUTER SCIENCE-V

COMPUTER SCIENCE-VI

PHYSICS-V LAB

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

Min.

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50
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PHY-L-6

MAT-L-5

MAT-L-6

CHE-L-5

CHE-L-6

BOT-L-5

BOT-L-6

Z00-L-5

Z00-L-6

ELE-L-5

ELE-L-6

CS-L-5

CS-L-6

CE

S1

S2
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PHYSICS-VI LAB

MATHEMATICS-V LAB

MATHEMATICS-VI LAB

CHEMISTRY-V LAB

CHEMISTRY-VI LAB

BOTANY-V LAB

BOTANY-VI LAB

ZOOLOGY-V LAB

ZOOLOGY-VI LAB

ELECTRONICS-V LAB

ELECTRONICS-VI LAB

COMPUTER SCIENCE-V LAB

COMPUTER SCIENCE-VI LAB

COMMUNCATIVE ENGLISH

SEMINAR |

SEMINAR I

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

50

50

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
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Roll Number : 18NCBS1005 Name : BHARATH K
Subjects CHE-5 Result/Grade
. LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained > " o
Total 26 26
Roll Number : 18NCBS1027 Name : NAVEEN KUMAR S M
Subjects CHE-5 CHE-6 Result/Grade
) I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 19 @ % —
Total 24 40 64
Roll Number : 18NCBS2029 Name : REDDY SHEKAR G V
Subjects PHY-6 Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
24 35 * **%
Total 59 59
Roll Number : 18NCBS3011 Name : SAI PRAKASHR S
Subjects MAT-5 MAT-6 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
23 (15F) 23 @ " %
Total 38 24 62
Roll Number : 18NCBS4017 Name : NAVEEN SAGAR M
Subjects PHY-6 CS-5 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
22 42 30 ** %
Total 64 46 110
Roll Number : 18NCBS4018 Name : NAVYA KV
Subjects PHY-5 PHY-6 MAT-6 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
24 40 23 48 30 " %
Total 64 71 34 169

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 18NCBS4019 Name : NAYANA V
Subjects MAT-6 Result/Grade
. I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
30 d@5) %
Total 31 31
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THE NATIONAL COLLEGE

Autonomous
BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
s wmie  PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
V SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION MAR / APR - 2023
Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class CODE Subject Name Exam Marks
Range Description
9 P Max. Min.
>90.01-100 O OutStanding PHY-5  PHYSICS.V 20 o4
> 80.01-90 A++ First Class PHY-6  PHYSICS-VI 70 24
Exemplary
MAT-5  MATHEMATICS-V 70 24
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with
Distinction MAT-6  MATHEMATICS-VI 70 24
. CHE-  CHEMISTRY-V 70 24
>60.01-70 A First Class 5
>55.01 - 60 B+ High Second CHE-  CHEMISTRY-VI 70 24
Class 6
> 50.01 - 55 B Second Class BOT-5 | BOTANY-V 0| 24
BOT-6  BOTANY-VI 70 24
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
ZOO-  ZOOLOGY-V 70 24
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear 5

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

1

1

11

11

11

1

11

1

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

110
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Z0OO0-
6

ELE-5

ELE-6

CS-5

CS-6

PHY-
L-5

PHY-
L-6

MAT-
L-5

MAT-

CHE-
L-5

CHE-
L-6

BOT-
L-5

BOT-
L-6

ZOOLOGY-VI

ELECTRONICS-V

ELECTRONICS-VI

COMPUTER SCIENCE-V

COMPUTER SCIENCE-VI

PHYSICS-V LAB

PHYSICS-VI LAB

MATHEMATICS-V LAB

MATHEMATICS-VI LAB

CHEMISTRY-V LAB

CHEMISTRY-VI LAB

BOTANY-V LAB

BOTANY-VI LAB

70

70

70

70

70

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

24

24

24

24

24

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

11

1

1

11

11

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
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Z0OO0-
L-5

Z00-
L-6

ELE-
L-5

ELE-
L-6

CS-L-

CS-L-

CE

S1

S2

ZOOLOGY-V LAB

ZOOLOGY-VI LAB

ELECTRONICS-V LAB

ELECTRONICS-VI LAB

COMPUTER SCIENCE-V LAB

COMPUTER SCIENCE-VI LAB

COMMUNCATIVE ENGLISH

SEMINAR |

SEMINAR I

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

50

50

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
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Roll Number : 1I9NCBS1019 Name : NAVANEETH GUPTA L

Subjects CHE-6 Result/Grade
. [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
21 13 F * * * %
Total 34 34

Roll Number : 1I9NCBS1032 Name : SHARATH KUMAR L

Subjects CHE-6 Result/Grade
, [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
18 24 * ** %
Total 42 42

Roll Number : 1I9NCBS1044 Name : VINAY KUMAR V

Subjects BOT-6 Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
23 39 * ** %
Total 62 62

Roll Number : 1I9NCBS1048 Name : GOWTHAMC S

Subjects CHE-5 CHE-6 BOT-6 Result/Grade
. LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
21 | (P | 22 16 F 21 31 * %
Total 22 38 52 112

Roll Number : 19NCBS1049 Name : GURUDATH Y

Subjects CHE-5 CHE-6 BOT-6 Result/Grade
_ LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 20 13 > 31 " o
Total 24 26 53 103
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Roll Number : 19NCBS1055 Name : VENUGOPAL KULKARNI

Subjects CHE-5 CHE-6 BOT-6 Result/Grade
, LA Th LA Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
21 28 20 28 22 40 ** %
Total 49 48 62 159
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Roll Number : 1Y9NCBS2005 Name : GOKUL RAJ R

Subjects PHY-6 MAT-6 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained [.A Th [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
22 34 22 @) ** %
Total 56 23 79
Roll Number : 19NCBS2012 Name : MANOJR N
Subjects MAT-6 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
24 %
Total 30 30
Roll Number : 19NCBS2019 Name : PRABHAKARA REDDY V
Subjects PHY-5 MAT-6 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained [.A Th [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
26 34 20 @P %
Total 60 27 87
Roll Number : 1I9NCBS2021 Name : PRAPUL S G
Subjects MAT-6 Result/Grade
, [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
16 25 ** %
Total 41 41
Roll Number : 19NCBS2023 Name : RAKSHITHKUMAR R
Subjects MAT-6 Result/Grade
) [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
25 @F %
Total 27 27

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 19NCBS2032 Name : HERIN S G

Subjects PHY-6 Result/Grade
, LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
24 49 ** %
Total 73 73
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Roll Number : 19NCBS3005 Name : MANOJ KUMAR S
Subjects MAT-6 ELE-6 Result/Grade
_ l.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained > @ Y 5 - o
Total 24 46 70
Roll Number : 19NCBS3007 Name : NAVEEN KUMAR B
Subjects PHY-6 Result/Grade
) [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
18 35 * ** %
Total 53 53
Roll Number : 1I9NCBS4005 Name : CHALAPATHIN C
Subjects MAT-6 Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
25 @ * * % o
Total 26 26
Roll Number : 1I9NCBS4021 Name : NISCHITHA C
Subjects PHY-6 MAT-6 Result/Grade
. [.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained >3 47 17 " o
Total 70 26 96
Roll Number : 1I9NCBS4027 Name : SANDESH R
Subjects PHY-6 MAT-6 CS-5 CS-6 Result/Grade
. LA Th LA Th LA | Th LA | Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
24 | 49 | 23 (14 F) 19 | 24 | 20 | 28 | * % %
Total 73 37 43 48 201
8/10

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet



3/28/2023

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

Roll Number : 19NCBS4029 Name : SNEHAH A

Subjects MAT-6 Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
24 24 ** %
Total 48 48
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Roll Number : 19NCBS4033 Name : TEJASHWINI D

Subjects PHY-6 MAT-6 Result/Grade
, LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
25 39 18 12 F ** %
Total 64 30 94
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